
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

77 

69 

7 

4 

53 

95 

96 

17 

1 

5 

48 

Name 

Emil Brodin 

Håkan Zaar 

Daniel Löfvall 

Albin Brodin 

Bjarne Sandberg 

Aston Åberg 

Fredric Ribbås 

Melvin Löfvall 

Anders Nordqvist 

Tim Anle 

Oliver Liebon 

Mikael Lundvall 

Class 
DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

DMSA 

BMW Special 

DMSA 

BMW Special 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

BMW Special 

DMSA 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

Diff 

3.024 

3.737 

29.851 

43.458 

44.651 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:12.824 

17:15.848 

17:16.561 

17:42.675 

17:56.282 

17:57.475 

17:21.022 

17:26.403 

17:32.161 

17:33.246 

17:36.053 

14:46.879 

Best Tm 

1:06.681 

1:07.769 

1:08.032 

1:09.603 

1:10.457 

1:10.780 

1:11.217 

1:13.264 

1:12.847 

1:13.462 

1:12.828 

1:07.889 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

brodin_motorsport 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.024 

Avg. Speed 

108,228 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.681 

Best Speed 

111,756 

Best Lap by 

3 - Emil Brodin 

Printed: 2025-10-18 14:10:54 

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 2 Standard 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:52:11 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 14:00 


