

Södra BF DM 2025

Sorted on Laps

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Race 2 Standard

2025-10-18 14:00

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:52:11

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	3	Emil Brodin	DMSA	15		17:12.824	1:06.681	SWE	brodin_motor
2	77	Håkan Zaar	DMSA	15	3.024	17:15.848	1:07.769	SWE	
3	69	Daniel Löfvall	DMSA	15	3.737	17:16.561	1:08.032	SWE	
4	7	Albin Brodin	DMSA	15	29.851	17:42.675	1:09.603	SWE	brodin_motor
5	4	Bjarne Sandberg	BMW Special	15	43.458	17:56.282	1:10.457	SWE	brodin_motor
6	53	Aston Åberg	DMSA	15	44.651	17:57.475	1:10.780	SWE	
7	95	Fredric Ribbås	BMW Special	14	1 Lap	17:21.022	1:11.217	SWE	
8	96	Melvin Löfvall	DMSB	14	1 Lap	17:26.403	1:13.264	SWE	
9	17	Anders Nordqvist	DMSB	14	1 Lap	17:32.161	1:12.847	SWE	
10	1	Tim Anle	DMSB	14	1 Lap	17:33.246	1:13.462	SWE	
11	5	Oliver Liebon	BMW Special	14	1 Lap	17:36.053	1:12.828	SWE	
Not classified									
DNF	48	Mikael Lundvall	DMSA	12	DNF	14:46.879	1:07.889	SWE	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

3.024

108,228

1:06.681

111,756

3 - Emil Brodin

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet

Orbits

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson

Domare Ingemar Kristensson

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB

Printed: 2025-10-18 14:10:54